
2023-2024 Harisburg Symphony Youth Orchestras Program Schedule    Rehearsals are scheduled at Trinity Lutheran Church unless otherwise noted.

Day Date Time Rehearsal Info Notes
Concert Period 1

1 Monday 9/18/2023
ESO 5:30-6:45; JYSO 6-8; 

HSYO 7-9:30
FIRST REHEARSAL, All ENSEMBLES General Release (form) & Payment Due 

2 Monday 9/25/2023
ESO 5:30-6:45; JYSO 6-8; 

HSYO 7-9:30

3 Monday 10/2/2023
ESO 5:30-6:45; JYSO 6-8; 

HSYO 7-9:30

4
Monday 10/9/2023

ESO 5:30-6:45; JYSO 6-8; 
HSYO 7-9:30

Indigenous Peoples' Day/Columbus Day

5 Monday 10/16/2023
ESO 5:30-6:45; JYSO 6-8; 

HSYO 7-9:30

6 Monday 10/23/2023
ESO 5:30-6:45; JYSO 6-8; 

HSYO 7-9:30

7 Monday 10/30/2023
ESO 5:30-6:45; JYSO 6-8; 

HSYO 7-9:30

Dress Rehearsal Sunday 11/5/2023
ESO 2:00-3:30 pm                 
JYSO 3:30-5:30 pm                
HSYO  5:30-7:30 pm

The Forum, Harrisburg 

Fall Concert Monday 11/6/2023

Call Times                               
ESO: 5:00                                
JYSO: 5:30                           
HSYO: 6:00

The Forum, Harrisburg, Concert at 7:00 pm

Concert Period 2

1
Monday 11/13/2023

ESO 5:30-6:45; JYSO 6-8; 
HSYO 7-9:30

2 Monday 11/20/23 ESO 5:30-6:45; JYSO 6-8; 
HSYO 7-9:30

No Rehearsal Monday 11/27/23 No Rehearsal No Rehearsal Thanksgiving Break

3 Monday 12/4/23 ESO 5:30-6:45; JYSO 6-8; 
HSYO 7-9:30

4 Monday 12/11/23 ESO 5:30-6:45; JYSO 6-8; 
HSYO 7-9:30



No Rehearsal Monday 12/18/23 No Rehearsal No Rehearsal No Rehearsal

5 Monday 1/8/24 ESO 5:30-6:45; JYSO 6-8; 
HSYO 7-9:30

No Rehearsal Monday 1/15/24 No Rehearsal No Rehearsal Martin Luther King Day

6 Monday 1/22/24 ESO 5:30-6:45; JYSO 6-8; 
HSYO 7-9:30

Sunday 1/28/24 Concerto Competition 
Finals

TBD

7 Monday 1/29/24 ESO 5:30-6:45; JYSO 6-8; 
HSYO 7-9:30

Dress Rehearsal Sunday 2/4/24
ESO 2:00-3:30 pm                 
JYSO 3:30-5:30 pm                
HSYO  5:30-7:30 pm

The Forum, Harrisburg 

Winter Concert Monday 2/5/24

Call Times                               
ESO: 5:00                                
JYSO: 5:30                           
HSYO: 6:00

The Forum, Harrisburg, Concert at 7:00 pm

Trinity Lutheran Concert Monday 2/12/24

Call Times                               
ESO: 5:00                                
JYSO: 5:30                           
HSYO: 6:00

Trinity Lutheran Church, Camp Hill, Pa Tentative

Concert Period 3
No Rehearsal Monday 2/19/24 No Rehearsal No Rehearsal Presidents' Day

1
Monday 2/26/24  HSYO 7-9:30 NOTE:  JYSO NO REHEARSAL; ESO NO 

REHEARSAL

2
Monday 3/4/24 ESO 5:30-6:45; JYSO 6-8; 

HSYO 7-9:30

3 Monday
3/11/24 ESO 5:30-6:45; JYSO 6-8; 

HSYO 7-9:30

4 Monday
3/18/24 ESO 5:30-6:45; JYSO 6-8; 

HSYO 7-9:30
Spring Break Monday 3/25/24 NO REHEARSAL NO REHEARSAL Holy Week at Trinity 

5 Monday 4/1/24 ESO 5:30-6:45; JYSO 6-8; 
HSYO 7-9:30



6 Monday 4/8/24 ESO 5:30-6:45; JYSO 6-8; 
HSYO 7-9:30

7 Monday 4/15/24 ESO 5:30-6:45; JYSO 6-8; 
HSYO 7-9:30

8 Monday
4/22/24 ESO 5:30-6:45; JYSO 6-8; 

HSYO 7-9:30

9 Monday
4/29/24 ESO 5:30-6:45; JYSO 6-8; 

HSYO 7-9:30

10 Monday
5/6/24 ESO 5:30-6:45; JYSO 6-8; 

HSYO 7-9:30

Dress Rehearsal Saturday 5/11/2024
ESO 9:00-10:30 am                 

JYSO 9:45 am - 12:00 pm                
HSYO  12:30-2:30 pm

The Forum, Harrisburg

HSYO Mother's Day Concert Sunday 5/12/2024

Call Times                               
ESO: 1:00                                
JYSO: 1:30                           
HSYO: 2:00

The Forum, Harrisburg, 3:00 pm

HSYO Only: Young Person's Concert
YPC Rehearsal Wednesday 5/1/24 5:30-8:00 pm HSYO Rehearsal with HSO and Choir Forum

YPC Dress Rehearsal Thursday 5/2/24 7:30-9:30 pm HSYO Rehearsal with HSO Forum
YPC Performance Friday 5/3/24 ForumHSYO - 9:15 am call; 10 & 11:30 performances


